High Bay Fixture
for Room 100
Welding Lab
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
A
A B

IK08
SERVICE PROGRAMS
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: CLH1-LSCS-EDU-MD
CLH – LSCS – ED U – MD –
Model Size/Lumen Package Lumen Output & CCT Dimming Voltage Optics Options
CLH
Linear High Bay
1 15/18/24K
2 24/30/36K
Bold Indicates default setting
LSCS Lumen and CCT
Switchable 3
ED 0-10V to 10% U 120-277V MD Medium
(90°)
distribution
Blank None
ELL25 25W Emergency Battery Pack (CEC
Title 20 Compliant) Installed 2, 4
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
CATALOG NUMBER UPC
SIZE/
LUMEN
PACKAGE
VOLTAGE DISTRIBUTION
TYPICAL
DELIVERED
LUMENS
WATTS TYPICAL
LPW
MAX
AMBIENT
 TEMP (° C)
CLH1-LSCS-EDU-MD 840141415611 1
120-277V Medium (90°)
15,000 94.4 159
50° C 1
18,000 114.8 157
24,200 158.3 153
CLH2-LSCS-EDU-MD 840141415642 2
24,000 152.3 158
30,300 196.8 154
36,100 242 149
1. CLH is rated for 50°C when mounted 18 inches below the ceiling. 45°C max ambient rating when surface mounted
Notes:
1 Narrow (55°) and Wide (120° distributions are available by ordering lens accessories and field installing).
2 To determine lumen output in emergency mode multiply the battery pack wattage by the fixture lumens per watt (LPW)
3 4000K/5000K switchable CCT with 4000K CCT as the default setting
4 Fixtures equipped with the ELL25 are not compatible with Surface Mount Kit and Pendant Mount Kit mounting options
MOUNTING AND ACCESSORIES
Order SKU # Image Description
93311609
CLH-LSCS Surface Mount Kit
1. Kit can be used on either size.
2. Not compatible with fixtures that have ELL25 battery pack
installed
93311610
CLH-LSCS Pendant Mount Kit
1. Kit can be used on either size.
2. Not compatible with fixtures that have ELL25 battery pack
installed.
93311611 CLH-LSCS Wire Guard Size 1
93311612 CLH-LSCS Wire Guard Size 2
93311613 CLH-LSCS Medium-LENS Size 1
93311614 CLH-LSCS Medium-LENS Size 2
93311615 CLH-LSCS Wide-LENS Size 1
93311616 CLH-LSCS Wide-LENS Size 2
93311617 CLH-LSCS Narrow-LENS Size 1
93311618 CLH-LSCS Narrow-LENS Size 2
93313943
High Bay Microsensor (PIR)